

## <u>D6 NIGHT MARKET</u> <u>MEDIA SPONSOR/PARTNERSHIP</u> SATURDAY, MAY 18, 2019

## In exchange for media partnership of the D6 Night Market, our team will offer:

- Ability to distribute publication on D6NightMarket.com website
- Verbally recognized as a media sponsor by emcees on stage in front of fluctuating 3,000-10,000 attendees (based off of inaugural event attendance)
- Logo on website on media sponsor page
- Active link to your website from D6 Night Market website
- Logo in program book
- Full-page advertisement in program book (8.5 W x 11 L, full color, pdf)
- Facebook promotional tie-ins
- Tweets on twitter promoting your organization
- Discounts for ad space to your clients

## Media Sponsorship will require the following (flexible):

- Publish a minimum of two press releases in their publication
- List event on website
- List event on newsletters and calendar
- Provide advertisement space for D6 Night Market at least 2-3 times (or as possible with print schedule) prior to the event (dimensions to be determined)
- Publish editorial content from D6 Night Market at least 1-2 times
- Documented copies of publication with press release, flyer, or mention of D6 Night Market

Please send your high-res logo as soon as possible so that we can post on our website and social media sites. Please send your profile and ad before May 6, 2019. *Media Partnership DOES NOT include a booth at the event.* 

## **MEDIA SPONSOR INFORMATION**

Sponsoring Business:			
Contact Name:			
Business Address:			
Business Number:	Cell Phone:	Fax:	
Email Address:			